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Pesce - Fisk - Fish
Serveres med arstidens garniture
og rosmarinkartofler
All served with vegetables of the season
and rosemary potatoes

CODA DE ROSPO AL PESTO
Havtaske med pestosauce.

Maonlchsh with pesto-samioe v oo i oo oo g i i s s

GAMBERONI ALLA GRIGLIA
Kazmperejer med hvidlegsdressing

Grilled prawns with Garhic o resmimgr, gl Mg oo o oo i osom o

SALMONE ALLA GRIGLIA

Grillet Jals < Grilled Salrmom e ssses i o s s oo oo o s s o asias s Pgss os 4 svs au s s s

DAGENS FISK
Sperg tjeneren

Fish of the day — kindly ask the waiter for further information .....cecoveueueurnnnen

..249,00

..249,00

. 229,00

.249,00



